
July 5, 2022

College: All Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Development Studies Semester: 4th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No

Introduction to Social 

Pshychology (A214)

Conflicts 

Trasformation for 

Development (A211)

Environment and 

Development (T215)

17610016 F C+

18610012 Abs

18610025 Abs

18610029 C-

18610030 F

18610037 C-

19610032 C-

19610047 Abs

19610069 C-


